Endoscopy procedure packs and supplies
Address quality, streamline your process, improve patient care
Drive
compliance,
enhance
outcomes
Balance compliance
and efficiency

9
11
12
14
15
1-800-MEDLINE (633-5463)  |  medline.com     5
Patient, staff and room prep
Simplify and streamline inventory for all the day-to-day
necessities for endoscopic procedures.
Patient prep
Bite blocks
•	 Provides consistent access during procedures
•	 Used as dental protection for the patient
•	 Disposable to prevent cross-contamination
Item No. Strap material Size Pkg.
DYK1000BBEL Elastic 60 Fr 100/cs
DYK1000BBR Rubber 60 Fr 100/cs
DYK1000BBPD Pediatric, elastic 45 Fr 100/cs
Electrodes
Item No. Description Pkg.
MDS611503A Foam electrodes with solid gel, 3/pack 600/cs
MDS611505A Foam electrodes with solid gel, 5/pack 1000/cs

•	 Disposable endoscopy valves reduce the risk of
cross contamination from improper reprocessing
•	 Reduce scope turnover time
•	 Compatible with Olympus scopes
Item No. Description Scope
compatiblity Pkg.
DYNDX503652 Air/water, suction, biopsy Olympus 50/cs
DYNDX504166 Air/water, suction, biopsy,
water jet connector Olympus 50/cs
DYNDX504537 Cleaning adapter/ key card Olympus 50/cs
DYNDVALVEO Biopsy valve Olympus
and Fuji 100/cs
DYNDX504166
Lube jelly
Item No. Description Size Pkg.
DYKENDOLUBE14 Endoscopy sterile lube jelly 1.4 oz 100/cs DYKENDOLUBE14
DYKENDOPT4
DYNDX504537
1-800-MEDLINE (633-5463)  |  medline.com     9
Procedural item
s
Bedside cleaning
Removing visible bioburden at the bedside immediately after each
procedure is the critical first step in reprocessing a flexible endoscope.
Endoscopy bedside cleaning kits
•	 Our detergent uses a proprietary blend of both
surfactants and enzymes to ensure the removal
of bioburden after every procedure
•	 Enzymes break down protein-based bioburden
while surfactants lift the bioburden off the surface
and keep the surface wet to ensure bioburden will
not dry
•	 Our proprietary enzyme blend is manufactured
using a microbial fermentation of only plant-based
ingredients. The enzymes used include protease,
lipase and carbohydrase.
DYK1000TSDRY
DYK1000TSE DYK250TSDYK500TS
Item No. Detergent Liquid Sponge shape Pkg.
DYK1000TSDRY No none Tubular 100/cs
DYK1000TSE Yes none Tubular 100/cs
DYK500FSAW Yes none Flat 100/cs
DYK1000WTS Yes 30 mL Tubular 100/cs
DYK100FS Yes 100 mL Flat 50/cs
DYK215FS Yes 215 mL Flat 50/cs
DYK250TS Yes 250 mL Tubular 35/cs
DYK500FS Yes 500 mL Flat 25/cs
DYK500TS Yes 500 mL Tubular 25/cs
pH balanced, biodegradable
plant-based enzymes:
•	 Are safe to use on all the
common materials that medical-

Scope transportation
Proper care of scopes during the cleaning process is vital to
infection prevention and protecting your equipment investment.
With thoughtfully designed totes, trays, carts and tip guards, Medline promotes
higher levels of safety, security and efficiency to these important practices.
DYK1000ETDSSB
DYK1000ETDS
DYK1000ET
Endoscope tip guard
•	 Provides protection to the distal end of the endoscope
during storage, transport and pre-cleaning
•	 Made from a semirigid expandable mesh to protect lens
from front and side impact
•	 Material is not abrasive and reduces risk of lens scratching
Item No. Description Pkg.
DYK1000TG For endoscopes with 7 mm to 15 mm dia. 100/cs
DYK1000TGSM For endoscopes with 2 mm to 10 mm dia. 100/cs
DYK1000TG
1-800-MEDLINE (633-5463)  |  medline.com     11
Scope transportation
Endoscope transport trays

•	 Single-use, disposable
cleaning brushes
•	 Help remove matter
from the scopes channels
and valves
•	 Mostly dual-ended
models with a large and
a small tip
DYK1002DCBZ DYK1001DBVZ DYK1001DBSEZ
DNSC1000VS
Manual cleaning
High-quality brushes are efficient and effective
for cleaning of all scope channels and scope handle,
with options to meet all user preferences.
Item No. Handle Scope cleaning Brush dia. Working channel dia. Pkg.
DYK1002DCB Yes Channel and valve 5 mm and 10 mm 2.0 mm–4.0 mm 300/cs
DYK1002DCBZ Yes Channel and valve 5 mm and 10 mm 2.0 mm–4.0 mm 50/cs
DYK1002DBDE No Channel and valve 5 mm and 10 mm 2.0 mm–4.0 mm 500/cs
DYK1002DBDEZ No Channel and valve 5 mm and 10 mm 2.0 mm–4.0 mm 50/cs
DYK1002DBSE No Channel only 5 mm and 5 mm 2.0 mm–4.0 mm 500/cs
DYK1002DBSEZ No Channel only 5 mm and 5 mm 2.0 mm–4.0 mm 50/cs
DYK1002SBC No Channel only 5 mm 2.0 mm–4.0 mm 500/cs
DYK1002SBCZ No Channel only 5 mm 2.0 mm–4.0 mm 50/cs
DYK1002DBV Yes Valve only 5 mm and 10 mm N/A 1000/cs
DYK1002DBVZ Yes Valve only 5 mm and 10 mm N/A 100/cs
1-800-MEDLINE (633-5463)  |  medline.com     13
 M
anual cleaning
High-level disinfection